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UCENSE
NUMBER

«5/ QI^

3696

4QZP

1|J|18

ij.lj.19

UU20

5o££

^056

^0^7

5P9

51*90

<905

^06

^907

_5908

J9^4

_£i3U6L_

63ltf

63^8 . .

6349

6350

6?26

6728

6729

6710

6731

, 6732

-70814.

,,70.85 -

7Jjfl2

7U83

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

r.nnk

Cooper

Cooper

Cook:

Cook

Cooper

Conley

Cook

Cooper

Cook

Cooper

r.nnlc

Cnnk

rinnlr

Cook

Como lander
• ' _'•

Connor

C onnor s

Cook

Cook

Cooper

Career

Conley

r.onnel ly

Conrad

Cooper

Cooper - _ - _.

Cook

ConnfiT Ty

Cook

Cooper

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thomflfl

Pel-ion.S fl.

Mack
Leesville, S.C.

JaiTBS

Columbia. S.C.

' 'A,!?

Aiken.S.C.

Willie
LexinKton^S.C.
Leonard L.
Columbia, S.C.
Forest W.
Columbia, S.C.

Robert
Lexington, S.C.

Clifton

Sailer, S.C.

W. M.

Lexingtoji,S.C.

C.H.
Albermarle , N. C .

Calvin
Tfew Brook land, S.

T.ey-i ngtnn, R ^ r . .

Lexi nston. S.C.

Willie

Blvt he-wood rS. C.

Clarence 0.
Chapin.S.C.

R. n.
Lexington* S.C.

J_. F._ _ „ , _ _ .
Columbia. S.C.

Jacob

Leflsville S n

Paul
Leesville, S. C.

G- W.

Columbia. S.C.

w, w.
Colmnhl ft, S. f! ,

Robert Q.
New Brookland.S-C

A T

f lhaplia, S. H ,

David S.
Charlotte. W. C.

Frank

Leesviller S.C .

Meddle

C.H.

Columbia, S.C.

c v
Chapin.S.C.
W.L.

Columbia. S.C.
A.B.

Winnsboro.S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

Hart

Brown

Johnson

Geiger

Abbott

Clarke

.FGtJLks

Cooper

Weed

Pou

Jon^s

Frank lyn

•Rvnuni

Bass

__J3ouknight

T,&nce

Zimmerman

Boyd

Senn

Swink

3uokett

f-ppe
.

Ami^k

Causey

Levels

-Mayers-

Hills

Monts

Kirkland .

Boulware

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Alice

Mar jenin :-
Leesville,S.C.

Gladys
Columbia. S.C.

Hazel P.

Aiken.S.C.

Mary
Lexington, S.C.

Murthu
Columbia, S. C.
Eva" Gertrude
Columbia, S.C.

Iva Bey
Lexington, S.C.

Ellie
Salley,S.C.

Luci le
Irmo,S.C.

Leone
Leesville, S.C.

SaMi«
New Brookland ff

T.BTl ngton,S , C_

Oransebure.S. C.

Daisy - - .-

Blvthewood rS. C.

_....LHlie_Mae
Irmo.S.C.

Christine .

Green\cille, S. .

Sophia
Columbia^ S.C.

••• He le n

T . f t f l n v i T l f l j S C.

Corrie Lee

Leesville . S **•* •„

Daisy

Columbia^ S.C.

N^r «r*>t
H^T nrr/M n , .^ , H.

Beatrice

Columbia, S.C.

Bessie MBft

fThap-Tn, S. n.

Eve.lya
Charlotter K. C

Bertha

Leesville, S.C.

Lule

(To Th«T»-h f RT P. 4

Eliza T-eland

Columbia, S.C.

Bessi«
Chfi-Din.S.f:.

Minnie ^ae
Columbia.S.C.
Edna
Ridgeway, S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

?n
60

50

21
18

.23
18
2?
20
21
18
21
18

21*
18

21

20

21̂
19

31

27

C 23

Tfl

in
2?

18
?1

18

^̂),i
2q

2^

18
21
2?

1|̂

2P

30-
21,,

31
18
21
iq

22

21

24
^5
3o
22

2^

22
21

w
White

C
Colored

C

C

W

w

c

w

w

c

w

w

w

c

c

n

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

c

w.

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED1 2, DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dnn

Jul

Apr

Mar

Nov

May

Jun

Dec

Aug

Hov

Jul

Jun

.Tnl

.Tan

Mar

Apr

Dec

Dec

TCny

Mar

Dec

Jul

Jul

Ap

Apr

"Sap

Jul

^ep

Mar

Oct

Nov

Day

111

9

2

l£

Ik

9

25

18

6

29

15

?h
,^

PO

1?

9

19

7

,

8

6

?

^q

h

18

1?

^

10

2^

20

18

Year

1Q?3

1923

192U

1925

1925

192̂

1927

1927

1927

1925

1928

1Q2Q

1QPQ

1Q29

1929

1929

1930

1930

1Q

1930

1930

1931

1931

1Q31

1<331

IQ^l

1Q31

1932

1932

1933

1933

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Jul

Apr

j**.
Nov
T- ^

May

_j^
Dec

Aug

Hov

Jul

^Jun

-JILL

— Jan-

Mflr

^
Dec

Dec

Mov

Mar

•Dec

Jill

J--U1

Apr

_Apr

Se_p

Jul

i$ep_

Mar

Oct

Nov

Day

21j

11

?

1$

ll^

9

?ft

18

6

29

X

?P

-15-
?0

1?

9

7

-^
ft

6

,

30

U

18

-a-
6

10

26

?0

18

Year

-^
192"

1924

192J

192^
.... :,3

i9i5

0927

1927

1927

1928

19?H

1Q29

1 QPQ

1 Q2Q

1929

0929-

1930

1930

1930

1930

-1933

-XV

1933

1933

19-33

1933

119 32

1932

1SOX

1933

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

B«V F, Bem-amin

Pelion.S.C.

Rev.E.£. Pompey
Leesville, S. C.

W. P. Hook
£lx£n|ion"?i§8.

T.A. Rawl
"¥."?" for~STC7"""

W,!?, Hook- ,
Probate Judge
T,ex"i ncrt; on . S . C. _

W.F. Hook
— Pr'ob'ars Judge'

Lexington, S.C.

HCV- F. H. .SJaular
Sumter, S.C.

Rev. J. E. DLxon
Lexington, S.C.

C. E. Leaphart
K.P.
Lexinston.S.C.

Rev. John T. Frazj
IrmOjS.C.

W. DT Hent

E«!?rrr^n ^ P

. — Ee^-^J^,~H»— Hollow
Columbia. S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge

J. D. Boozer
P.P. for S.C.Lexine:tonf S.C.
W. F.. Hook

Lexineton. S.C.

H«v. . F . A . Hughes

Irmo.S.C.
Rev. G-eo. W. Quic

Greenville^ S.C.
J.D. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

W.F.Hook
Probate ^udge
Lexington

W.F.Hook
Profeate Judge
Lexineton. 5. C.

Karl F. Oswald
N.P. for S.C.

Rev, J. F. Pe^^e;

Charleston, S, c.

Rov. J. B. Casael
New Brook lend, S.

Rev. Edgar Z. Per

T.I -fat In M n n a t a - T n j S

W. D. Dent
JM.P. Tor S.C.
Lexington,. S.C.

S ara_R . BOO.Z ej^_
N.P. for S.C.
T.ex-i ng-hnnj S: . ("! -

J. Frank Wingard
H.P, for S.C.

Rev. B.S^ Hodges^

Rev. Edgar Z. Penc

Little Mountain.

^>ara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.fi-sn' n g - h n n f R . H

Rev. Jas .D.Ki na7»d

Hnl nitiTri fl J> (f
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